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SECONDARY,
COMBINED,
AND
TECHNICAL
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AND
CLASSES.
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Whangarei
High
School

..

352

259

272

92

357

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

96*

5,999

..
430

Auckland
Grammar

School
..

10,022
11,882

2,544
403

1,844
..

163

1,889

748

1,250

..

..

..

483

4,573

..

1,085

Thames
High
School

..
..

1,069

660

121

191....
..

..
524

418

Hamilton
High
School

..

300

65

383..............••

••

..
276

2,363

61

42
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High
School

......1,506

195

..

..

..

34*

7,282

Wanganui
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College

..1,039
830

418......490..39..316

546

28

1,645
5,712
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667
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North
High
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32
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..
4

6,018
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High
School

..

1,185
1,808

..43......396

..

186......
196*

3,584

174

20

Hastings
High
School

..

443..567

25....
273*
130

..
6
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High
School

..

252

..
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..
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163..........
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Hutt
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High

School
..

248

..

456

..
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....
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and
Girls'
High
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852
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..
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....

..
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..
82
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..

..
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4,836
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..

..

..

208

2,383

..
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Girls'
High
School

..
284

..360....287

5,067..338

..

....
28

3,078

..
101
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High
School

..............
24*

2,706

..
182

Christchurch
West
High
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High
School

..

..

239

27..4

..

..
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High
School

..

2,813
215..
87
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High
School

..

538
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..

..

70.•......
7
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High

School
..

•
1,451

2,469

..

..

......30

..

98......
2,277

10,027

..
1,419
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High
School

..

502

74

......50

..

..

..
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High

School
..

..

341

1,384
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34

..

90*

8,884

4
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....

..
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Otago
High
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..

..

5,204
4,506
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700

166

523....
..

4,228
2,369
283
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..

..64

112......
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....
58
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High
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....
1,058

..190

27....108*

104.....
.

....
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..
5
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and
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High

..
1,829

305......55*

30..1,726
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40
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Wanganui
Collegiate
School"]"
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..
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..
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16,537
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85.
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